
RESULTATS DES "TRIALS"   12/04/08   ABA

RECURVE Hommes

CLART Steve 9 12 6 27
AUTEM Alain 12 9 5 26
THIRY Nico 11 9 4 24
JAUMOTTE J-Philippe 10 6 3 19
VAN REYBROUCK Nicolas. 7 6 1 14
CALLEWAERT Danny 8 3 2 13

RECURVE Dames

STRUYF Sabrina 12 15 6 33
HARVENGT Anne -Cécile 10 12 3 25
GEYSKENS Sylvia 11 6 5 22
DE MAEYER Sarah 9 9 4 22

COMPOUND Hommes 

MESTDAGH Sven 8 12 6 26
VERDEYEN Luc 12 9 3 24
DEPOITIER Julien 7 12 5 24
VANDEPOELE Mathieu 11 6 2 19
KYRITSOGLOU Sam 10 3 4 17
VANDEKERKHOF Peter 9 3 1 13

COMPOUND Dames 

WILLEMS Gladys 12 12 6 30
PRIEELS Sarah 8 11 4 23
VAN PARIJS Melissa 11 6 5 22
HAEMHOUTS Petra 10 7 2 19
DESSOY Catheline 9 7 3 19
MASURE  Jessica 7 0 1 8
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Try-Outs
RECURVE Hommes / RECURVE Heren

Nom Serie 1 10 X Serie 2 10 X Total 10 X B Rk Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts

CLART Steve 300 9 2 304 7 2 604 16 4 0 4 9 105 3 110 3 106 3 101 0 107 3 12 529 6 27 1
AUTEM Alain 313 9 3 318 8 2 631 17 5 0 1 12 102 3 110 3 103 0 107 3 101 0 9 523 5 26 2
THIRY Nico 320 8 2 309 7 1 629 15 3 0 2 11 104 0 103 0 106 3 100 3 104 3 9 517 4 24 3
JAUMOTTE J-Philippe 296 2 1 310 6 3 606 8 4 0 3 10 99 0 105 0 103 3 97 0 106 3 6 510 3 19 4
VAN REYBROUCK N. 287 2 1 306 8 3 593 10 4 0 6 7 89 0 102 3 100 0 102 3 102 0 6 495 1 14 5
CALLEWAERT Danny 288 4 0 308 7 2 596 11 2 0 5 8 106 3 100 0 102 0 95 0 103 0 3 506 2 13 6
WOUTERS Danny 300 2 1 292 3 1 592 5 2 0 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7
CALLEWAERT Pedro 284 7 1 305 6 1 589 13 2 0 8 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 8
VANDESTRICK Ph. 291 5 1 295 4 1 586 9 2 0 9 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9
ROYEN Laurent 291 6 3 276 4 0 567 10 3 0 10 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 10
GEERAERTS Bart 280 4 2 275 4 2 555 8 4 0 11 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 11
VAN BULCK Mathias 275 4 2 255 3 2 530 7 4 0 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 12

RECURVE Dames / RECURVE Dames

Nom Serie 1 10 X Serie 2 10 X Total 10 X B Rk Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts

STRUYF Sabrina 308 8 2 312 7 3 620 15 5 0 1 12 94 3 99 3 104 3 100 3 101 3 15 498 6 33 1
HARVENGT A-C 278 4 2 281 3 0 559 7 2 0 3 10 94 3 95 0 95 3 96 3 88 3 12 468 3 25 2
GEYSKENS Sylvia 285 4 0 297 6 0 582 10 0 0 2 11 95 3 98 0 91 0 93 0 97 3 6 474 5 22 3
DE MAEYER Sarah 252 2 1 285 4 2 537 6 3 0 4 9 92 0 103 3 86 3 94 3 95 0 9 470 4 22 3
RD/LF-Bye 2 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RD/LF-Bye 3 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RD/LF-Bye 4 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RD/LF-Bye 5 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RD/LF-Bye 6 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RD/HBL-Bye 2 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RD/HBL-Bye 5 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RD/HBL-Bye 6 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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COMPOUND Hommes / COMPOUND Heren

Nom Serie 1 10 X Serie 2 10 X Total 10 X B Rk Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts

MESTDAGH Sven 337 18 7 334 17 4 671 35 11 0 5 8 111 3 115 3 112 3 110 0 112 3 12 560 6 26 1
VERDEYEN Luc 340 19 7 341 20 7 681 39 14 0 1 12 106 0 116 3 105 0 111 3 114 3 9 552 3 24 2
DEPOITIER Julien 329 10 4 341 20 7 670 30 11 0 6 7 113 3 107 0 111 3 115 3 110 3 12 556 5 24 2
VANDEPOELE M. 337 18 7 340 19 4 677 37 11 0 2 11 109 0 113 3 109 3 107 0 109 0 6 547 2 19 4
KYRITSOGLOU Sam 342 19 6 331 8 5 673 27 11 0 3 10 109 0 111 0 109 0 114 3 110 0 3 553 4 17 5
VANDEKERKHOF Peter 336 16 7 336 8 6 672 24 13 0 4 9 110 3 102 0 109 0 96 0 112 0 3 529 1 13 6
DE KONING Patrick 325 12 2 333 15 2 658 27 4 0 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7
HAEMHOUTS Ludo 328 12 4 329 2 3 657 14 7 0 8 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 8
AERTS Gregory 328 13 5 326 9 7 654 22 12 0 9 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9
LEMOINE Tom 326 8 4 327 12 4 653 20 8 0 10 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 10
ROLLY Cédric 322 12 0 327 8 2 649 20 2 0 11 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 11
LELOUX Frederic 303 6 3 319 9 3 622 15 6 0 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 12

COMPOUND Dames / COMPOUND Dames

Nom Serie 1 10 X Serie 2 10 X Total 10 X B Rk Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts Pts

WILLEMS Gladys 333 15 5 338 17 7 671 32 12 0 1 12 105 3 110 3 113 3 107 0 114 3 12 549 6 30 1
PRIEELS Sarah 305 5 3 296 7 1 601 12 4 0 5 8 111 3 105 3 108 1 108 3 103 1 11 535 4 23 2
VAN PARIJS Melissa 331 14 4 324 13 3 655 27 7 0 2 11 103 0 112 3 110 0 110 0 108 3 6 543 5 22 3
HAEMHOUTS Petra 315 8 2 321 10 2 636 18 4 0 3 10 104 0 102 0 110 3 112 3 103 1 7 531 2 19 4
DESSOY Catheline 305 8 2 312 10 1 617 18 3 0 4 9 108 3 105 0 108 1 109 3 104 0 7 534 3 19 4
MASURE  Jessica 302 6 1 295 5 2 597 11 3 0 6 7 99 0 98 0 97 0 97 0 106 0 0 497 1 8 6
CD/LF- Bye 4 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CD/LF- Bye 5 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CD/LF- Bye 6 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CD/HBL-Bye 4 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CD/HBL-Bye 5 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CD/HBL-Bye 6 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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